

Foster Crown: Seeking Interventional Radiologist. Ambulatory Surgery Center in CA.

Are you searching for a better work / life balance and the opportunity for partnership with a private practice? Join this premier group that offers excellent partnership, money, and a long-standing community presence.

- Strong and Negotiable Base Compensation.
- Long Standing Practice with Exceptional Ties to the Community they Serve.
- Health and Welfare Package, Paid Med-Mal Insurance, Relocation Assistance, PTO, and Profit Share.

This Interventional Radiology opportunity offers you the ability to work as a permanent provider at an ASC in California. This is an excellent opportunity to control you future and get paid what you are worth. Be part of the future of medicine and design a better work / life balance for yourself. California's Central Valley provides many outdoor activities including fishing, rock climbing, boating, biking, camping, and more!

Let Foster Crown represent your interests & help to negotiate your next career move w/permanent placement with this excellent Practice Group.

- Position: Permanent Interventional Radiologist
- Job Number: CA1591
- City/State: Fresno, CA
- Facility: ASC (ambulatory surgery center)
- Support Staff: RN's, Techs, and admin support
- BC in Radiology & graduation from an IR Fellowship is required.
- EMR: Epic, Intergy
- Schedule: Mon Fri, 8a 5p. Call office for more details.
- Compensation: \$375-400k with partnership track, based on candidate. Relocation assistance, full health & welfare package, PTO & paid Med-Mal Insurance w/tail coverage.

More opportunities are available from this & other Foster Crown Clients throughout the year. Contact a Foster Crown Recruiter today. Foster Crown is a highly rated, boutique physician recruitment firm that champions our physicians, working closely with you to meet or exceed all expectations. We place physicians in all states.

Please visit our website for additional information: www.FosterCrown.com

Facebook: /fostercrown Twitter: @FosterCrown Instagram: fostercrown

Contact: Foster Crown, LLC